
 

 

 

Ballroom and Sequence, Country Line Dance, Rock‘n‘Roll, and Bingo 

Hiam is a friendly social club with an excellent dance floor, licensed bar, wheelchair access, free 

WiFi, a raffle at every dance, and ample free parking. Doors open at 1:00 p.m. for tea dances, and 

at 7:00 p.m. for evening dances unless otherwise stated. 

June 2024 

July 2024 
Saturday 6th Jul: Country Line Dance Bob Keeley plus DJ Rick and Chris 

Sunday 7th Jul: Tea dance David Last 2pm-5pm 

Saturday 13th Jul: Rock & Roll The Shoe Town Boys plus DJ support. 

Friday 19th Jul: Country Line Dance Rory O'Neill. 

Saturday 20th Jul: Ballroom and Sequence Paul Hadley 7:30-10:30pm 
                                                                                                                                                        July to be continued ... 

 
Contacts: Club Chair: Sharon 01353 688567. Ballroom: Yvonne 01223 357642. Line Dance: Wendy 01353 860187    
Rock'n'Roll: Michèle 01760 338894 or 07717 259523. Bingo: Norma 01353 661698 

Saturday 1st Jun 

 
Country Line Dance 

Daren Flack 
& DJ Rick and Chris 

Friday June 28 Eyes Down 7:30pm  

 

Charity Prize Bingo In aid of East Anglia  
Air Ambulance. Admission Free – All Welcome 

----------- 

Every Thursday: Cash Bingo (over 16s) 

 
Eyes down 8pm 

Wednesdays 7:45pm

 
Line Dance Classes 

Rick and Chris 

 

Thursdays at 2pm 

 
 Tea Dance (CDs) 

 Amanda and Richard  

Sunday 2nd Jun 

 
Tea dance 
David Last 
2pm-5pm 

Saturday 8th Jun 

 
Rock & Roll 

The 3 of Diamonds 
& D.J support, 

Saturday 15th Jun 

 
Ballroom and Sequence 

David Ingley 
7:30-10:30pm 

Friday 21st Jun

 
Line Dance Disco 

Rick & Chris 

Saturday 22nd Jun 

 
Ballroom and Sequence 

Mark Spafford 
7:30-10:30pm 


